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Kronmer & Baer
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The place from Tahlequah offers 41 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.3.
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Kroner Baer- Wood Fired Pizza Menu

Salads

COBB SALAD

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Mexican Dishes
FISH TACOS

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Subs

VEGGIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Finger Foods

$12.0

$10.0

$9.0

$12.0

$2.3

$15.0

$12.0

FRIED PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS $9.0

Baskets

POTATO CHIPS BASKET

Beverages

DIET DR. PEPPER

$6.0

$2.3

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Lagniappe (Lan Yap)

SEASONED FRIES BASKET

Brunch Pizza
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Engineers Cabin

POTATO KEGS

Gourmet Pizza (Thin

Crust, 8 Slices)

THE WORKS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

BAVARIAN PRETZEL
FRIED PICKLES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH
FISH AND CHIPS

$12.0

$6.0

$13.0

$10.0

$18.0

$2.3
$1.5

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$10.0
$15.0
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Popular Items NASHVILLIAN $17.0
KRONER BURGER $10.0
HANGRY BURGER $14.0
Pizza

THE HOT HAWAIIAN $16.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA $15.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA $16.0
Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

COCA-COLA $2.3

Ingredients Used

MUSHROOMS
LETTUCE
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
FISH
WRAP

Wood- Fired Pizza

PIG PIT $17.0
PERSONAL 7” PIZZA $9.0



Kroner Baer- Wood Fired Pizza Menu

Kroner Baer- Wood Fired Pizza

200 N Muskogee Ave, 74464, Opening Hours:

Tahlequah, US, United States Monday 15:00-21:30
Tuesday 15:00-21:30
Wednesday 15:00-21:30
Thursday 15:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
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