





HLEQUAH, OK

https://menuweb.menu 200 N Muskogee Ave, 74464, Tahlequah, US, United States (+1)9187085315,(+1)9184019522 - https://www.kronerandbaer.com/











Salads COBB SALAD	\$12.0	Vegetarian Subs	\$12.0
Sandwiches CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	Lagniappe (Lan Yap) SEASONED FRIES BASKET	\$6.0
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Brunch Pizza BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	Engineers Cabin POTATO KEGS	\$10.0
Mexican Dishes FISH TACOS	\$12.0	Gourmet Pizza (Thin Crust, 8 Slices)	\$18.0
Soft Drinks DR. PEPPER	\$2.3	Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$10.0
Subs VEGGIE	\$15.0	SPRITE BOTTLED WATER	\$2.3 \$1.5
Chicken Wings	\$12.0	Entrées BAVARIAN PRETZEL	\$9.0
Finger Foods		Snacks	\$9.0
FRIED PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS Baskets	\$9.0	MOZZARELLA STICKS FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
POTATO CHIPS BASKET	\$6.0	Fish Dishes	4
Beverages		FISH SANDWICH FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.0 \$15.0
DIET DR. PEPPER	\$2.3		



Popular Items NASHVILLIAN \$17.0

KRONER BURGER \$10.0

HANGRY BURGER \$14.0

Pizza

THE HOT HAWAIIAN \$16.0

MARGHERITA PIZZA \$15.0

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA \$16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

COCA-COLA \$2.3

Ingredients Used

MUSHROOMS

LETTUCE

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BURGER

FISH

WRAP

Wood-Fired Pizza

PIG PIT \$17.0

PERSONAL 7" PIZZA \$9.0



Kroner Baer- Wood Fired Pizza

200 N Muskogee Ave, 74464, Tahlequah, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 15:00-21:30 Tuesday 15:00-21:30 Wednesday 15:00-21:30 Thursday 15:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:30

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

